JXWBLB-T-BP-9700-2200-12CS
9700MHz Cavity Band Pass Filter
Page 1
TEST REPORT
For
JXWBLB-T-BP-9700-2200-12CS
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
JXWBLB-T-BP-9700-2200-12CS
9700MHz Cavity Band Pass Filter
Page 2
Technical Specification
1dB band pass freq.( MHz) 8600-10800
Insertion Loss at center freq.(dB) 1.0 max.
Stop band 1(dB) 60 min@8000MHz
Stop band 2(dB) 60 min@11400MHz
VSWR 1.5 Typ.
Connector SMA-Female
Net Weight(Kg) 0.07 Around
Outline Drawing (Size: mm)
Test Results
Insertion Loss (dB) Rejection (dB)
Temperature
9.7GHz 8.6GHz 10.8GHz 8.0GHz 11.4GHz
VSWR
Low Temperature -0.44 -0.56 -0.53 -67.7 -73.3 1.44
High Temperature -0.49 -0.61 -0.66 -68.0 -75.6 1.42
Room Temperature -0.45 -0.51 -0.57 -68.2 -74.6 1.41
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO